
BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
Prepared on:     04/25/2019

South Dakota Department of Transportation,   Aberdeen Region Office,   West Highway 12,  PO Box 1767,   Abedeen, SD 57402-1767
Phone (605) 626-2244,    FAX (605)626-7875

Bid Opening Date:  3-29-2019
Project Number: 014-191

PCN: i52f
COUNTY:  Kingsbury

CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
BX Civil & Construction VanderPol Dragline, Inc.

Dell Rapids, SD Mitchell, SD
BID ITEM BID ITEM BID ITEM
NUMBER BID ITEM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL

009E0010 Mobilization 1 LS 2,000.00 2,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00
230E0100 Remove and Replace Topsoil 1 LS 1,000.00 1,000.00 700.00 700.00
450E8900 Cleanout Pipe Culvert 4 Each 1,500.00 6,000.00 2,500.00 10,000.00
462E0100 Class M6 Concrete 7.6 CuYd 2,250.00 17,100.00 3,520.00 26,752.00
480E0100 Reinforcing Steel 1550 Lb 3.00 4,650.00 7.20 11,160.00
634E0010 Flagging 5 Hour 28.99 144.95 28.99 144.95
634E0110 Traffic Control Signs 137 SqFt 5.00 685.00 3.00 411.00
634E0120 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous 1 LS 1,250.00 1,250.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
634E0275 Type 3 Barricade 2 Each 150.00 300.00 300.00 600.00
671E6007 Type A7 Manhole Frame and Lid 1 Each 500.00 500.00 590.00 590.00
734E0010 Erosion Control 1.00 LS  1,750.00 1,750.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
734E0845 Sediment Control at Inlet with Frame and Grate 1.00 Each 75.00 75.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL 35,454.95 73,357.95


